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Kingston 8GB Ironkey Basic S1000 USB 3.0 pendrive

adatvédelem

Gyarté

titkositas

csatoléfelllet

kapacitas

frési atviteli sebesség
olvasasi atviteli sebesség
magassag

mélység

szélesség

szin

Cikkszadm: IKS1000B/8GB

98 900 Ft

Van

Kingston

XTS-AES 256 - FIPS 140-2 Level 3

USB-A 3.0

8 GB

80

180

9.1 mm

82.3 mm

21.1 mm

ezUlst



